
 

 

 

 

Mjerenje i obrada podataka: 

 
 

 

 

 



Pos 

Elite&U23 (M) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

Not classified 

DNF 

Elite&U23 (W) 

1 

Junior (M) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

1 

4 

7 

3 

5 

18 

13 

16 

17 

20 

9 

14 

6 

19 

10 

11 

12 

15 

22 

21 

8 

102 

153 

159 

154 

151 

UCI ID 

10010129006 

10029925086 

10008815462 

10009823858 

10009079180 

10077709411 

10023515208 

10007995713 

10023559866 

10015693772 

10011182868 

10026000428 

10011010389 

10066711025 

10011196410 

10008607015 

10059240914 

10058281927 

10028437350 

10091268391 

10010720201 

10011147506 

10058280008 

10017622860 

10017572542 

10073403621 

Name 

DASCALU Vlad 

AVONDETTO Simone 

MAXIME Loret 

DE COSMO Gioele 

NAGLIČ Rok 

DESBIENS Killian 

PEYROUX Hugo 

GAY Raphael 

ROTA Luciano 

DESMIER Louis-Vincent 

BILIĆ Anthony 

LIARDET Arthur 

LE NY Benjamin 

CORENTIN Muller 

BÁRTEK David 

SKUZIN Matej 

TOLJAN Josip 

ANTOLAŠIĆ Patrik 

HUNJAK Stjepan 

ACS Igor 

MEŠTRIĆ Matija 

MANTEI Manon 

BOŠNJAK Fran 

ŽLE Blaž 

STARMAN Jaka 

KOVAČ Luka 

Nat 

ROM 

ITA 

FRA 

ITA 

SLO 

FRA 

FRA 

FRA 

ITA 

FRA 

CRO 

FRA 

FRA 

FRA 

CZE 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

FRA 

CRO 

SLO 

SLO 

CRO 

Club 

TEAM TREK-PIRELLI 

TEAM TREK-PIRELLI 

SCOTT - Creuse Oxyg?ne Gueret 

TEAM TREK-PIRELLI 

Calcit Bike Team 

TEAM VELOROC LAPIERRE 

Massi Academie 

TEAM VELOROC LAPIERRE 

SCUOLA MTB SAN PAOLO D'ARGON

Team Desmier 

BK Novigrad 

Massi Academie 

Cercle Cycliste Mainsat evaux 

Massi Academie 

AMENITY EXTREM SPORT TEAM 

BBK Požega 

BBK Orlov Krug 

BK Mura Avantura 

MBK Črni Vrh 

BK Roda 

BK Maraton Beciklin 

Massi Academie 

BBK Šišmiš 

Calcit Bike Team 

Calcit Bike Team 

BK Osijek 2010 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

4 

4 

3 

3 

3 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

1h25'15" 

1h26'04" 

1h28'02" 

1h29'00" 

1h29'20" 

1h30'19" 

1h31'52" 

1h32'22" 

1h33'08" 

1h35'38" 

1h35'38" 

1h36'59" 

1h38'35" 

1h40'48" 

1h01'56" 

1h01'37" 

1h04'41" 

1h09'44" 

1h12'27" 

Diff 

00" 

49" 

02'47" 

03'45" 

04'05" 

05'04" 

06'37" 

07'07" 

07'53" 

10'23" 

' ' 

11'44" 

13'20" 

15'33" 

1 Lap 

' ' 

2 Laps 

' ' 

3 Laps 

' ' 

' ' 

00" 

00" 

03'04" 

08'07" 

10'50" 

Sorted on Laps
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Utrka 

Race 

Samobor 4,100 km 
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Pos 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Not classified 

DNS 

Junior (W) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

U17 (M) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

150 

155 

152 

157 

156 

158 

202 

200 

201 

203 

256 

262 

263 

258 

253 

259 

261 

250 

252 

251 

254 

260 

UCI ID 

10056388710 

10028453417 

10028416233 

10107036551 

10092620937 

10100652638 

10028452609 

10028428963 

10082556478 

10028441087 

10028417849 

10064832356 

10028452306 

10093196671 

10058276873 

10108089003 

10107087778 

10091564445 

10170732309 

10100658803 

10090857456 

10075952293 

Name 

LUKIĆ Siniša 

PERUŠKO Ivan 

OKMAŽIĆ Luka 

KOVAČEVIĆ Borna 

PEJIĆ Fabijan 

BARILAR Florijan 

NADU Anja 

FILIPOVIĆ Jana 

TEPIĆ Klara 

TRSTENJAK Ida 

OKMAŽIĆ Ivan 

SVILOKOS Jakov 

TRSTENJAK Matija 

ŠKILJIĆ Petar 

MARČELJA Lovro 

PERAN Ian 

STIPČEVIĆ Marin 

MUSTAČ Patrick 

KULUŠIĆ Nado 

OBADIĆ Petar 

MARKOVINA Dominic 

RNJAK Toma 

Nat 

BIH 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

Club 

BK Kozara 

BK AXA 

BK Makarska 

Adrenalina MTB Team 

BBK Pakoštane 

KASK Krapina 

BK Montes 

BK Biker 

BBK Šišmiš 

BK Mura Avantura 

BK Makarska 

BGK Tuškanac 

BK Mura Avantura 

BBK Pakoštane 

BK Crikvenica 

BK Mag-Rab 

BK Biker 

BBK Šišmiš 

BBK Pakoštane 

BK Mura Avantura 

BK Montes 

BGK Tuškanac 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

3 

2 

3 

3 

3 

2 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

2 

2 

2 

Total Tm 

1h14'29" 

1h15'47" 

1h21'02" 

1h03'41" 

1h09'51" 

1h12'13" 

48'50" 

51'48" 

52'41" 

59'26" 

1h02'37" 

1h05'41" 

1h08'54" 

1h14'13" 

Diff 

12'52" 

14'10" 

19'25" 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

00" 

06'10" 

08'32" 

1 Lap 

00" 

02'58" 

03'51" 

10'36" 

13'47" 

16'51" 

20'04" 

25'23" 

1 Lap 

' ' 

' ' 

' ' 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 13.9.2020. 16:05:32 
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(13) Hugo PEYROUX 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(16) Raphael GAY 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(17) Luciano ROTA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(20) Louis-Vincent DESMIER 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(9) Anthony BILIĆ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(14) Arthur LIARDET 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(6) Benjamin LE NY 

14:16.882 

14:53.965 

15:07.855 

15:40.462 

15:49.054 

16:04.159 

14:00.525 

15:04.701 

15:19.982 

15:46.502 

15:54.955 

16:15.724 

14:35.432 

15:02.906 

15:27.537 

15:35.439 

16:12.797 

16:14.824 

14:59.517 

15:48.906 

15:59.325 

16:22.886 

16:25.323 

16:02.665 

15:25.492 

15:39.005 

15:52.610 

16:03.608 

16:27.167 

16:10.977 

14:35.783 

15:15.947 

15:56.416 

16:17.716 

17:04.059 

17:49.379 

+37.083 

+50.973 

+1:23.580 

+1:32.172 

+1:47.277 

+1:04.176 

+1:19.457 

+1:45.977 

+1:54.430 

+2:15.199 

+27.474 

+52.105 

+1:00.007 

+1:37.365 

+1:39.392 

+49.389 

+59.808 

+1:23.369 

+1:25.806 

+1:03.148 

+13.513 

+27.118 

+38.116 

+1:01.675 

+45.485 

+40.164 

+1:20.633 

+1:41.933 

+2:28.276 

+3:13.596 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(19) Muller CORENTIN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(10) David BÁRTEK 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(11) Matej SKUZIN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(153) Fran BOŠNJAK 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(159) Blaž ŽLE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(154) Jaka STARMAN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(12) Josip TOLJAN 

1 

14:17.299 

14:50.122 

16:02.201 

17:29.098 

17:54.798 

18:02.393 

15:09.807 

15:36.020 

16:20.420 

17:31.978 

17:51.574 

18:18.543 

15:10.700 

16:12.237 

17:06.231 

17:49.203 

18:32.451 

15:44.412 

20:08.520 

17:04.148 

17:09.817 

17:46.057 

14:08.621 

15:15.758 

15:52.527 

16:20.898 

14:49.529 

16:16.426 

16:40.921 

16:54.317 

16:37.145 

17:19.578 

17:53.917 

17:53.374 

16:37.717 

+32.823 

+1:44.902 

+3:11.799 

+3:37.499 

+3:45.094 

+26.213 

+1:10.613 

+2:22.171 

+2:41.767 

+3:08.736 

+1:01.537 

+1:55.531 

+2:38.503 

+3:21.751 

+4:24.108 

+1:19.736 

+1:25.405 

+2:01.645 

+1:07.137 

+1:43.906 

+2:12.277 

+1:26.897 

+1:51.392 

+2:04.788 

+42.433 

+1:16.772 

+1:16.229 

2 

3 

4 

(151) Luka KOVAČ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(150) Siniša LUKIĆ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(15) Patrik ANTOLAŠIĆ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(155) Ivan PERUŠKO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(152) Luka OKMAŽIĆ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(256) Ivan OKMAŽIĆ 

1 

2 

3 

(262) Jakov SVILOKOS 

1 

2 

3 

(263) Matija TRSTENJAK 

1 

2 

3 

17:59.960 

18:08.838 

19:09.955 

17:03.389 

17:45.228 

18:33.927 

19:05.288 

17:20.659 

18:40.207 

19:07.916 

19:21.151 

17:24.685 

18:50.510 

19:34.431 

19:46.085 

16:58.784 

18:06.510 

20:15.704 

20:26.796 

18:08.957 

20:10.887 

20:21.630 

22:20.828 

15:11.846 

16:25.708 

17:12.655 

16:33.788 

17:22.381 

17:52.324 

16:26.067 

18:08.885 

18:06.709 

+1:22.243 

+1:31.121 

+2:32.238 

+41.839 

+1:30.538 

+2:01.899 

+1:19.548 

+1:47.257 

+2:00.492 

+1:25.825 

+2:09.746 

+2:21.400 

+1:07.726 

+3:16.920 

+3:28.012 

+2:01.930 

+2:12.673 

+4:11.871 

+1:13.862 

+2:00.809 

+48.593 

+1:18.536 

+1:42.818 

+1:40.642 

(1) Vlad DASCALU 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(4) Simone AVONDETTO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(7) Loret MAXIME 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(3) Gioele DE COSMO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(5) Rok NAGLIČ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(18) Killian DESBIENS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

13:16.659 

14:07.558 

14:27.633 

14:34.941 

14:45.578 

14:02.754 

13:26.028 

13:58.745 

14:27.529 

14:35.153 

14:45.507 

14:51.127 

13:26.001 

14:35.775 

14:40.112 

15:01.468 

15:06.195 

15:12.622 

14:00.277 

14:41.306 

14:50.718 

14:58.694 

15:15.342 

15:14.639 

14:08.860 

14:59.853 

14:48.138 

14:56.271 

15:20.555 

15:07.189 

14:17.747 

14:50.667 

14:48.693 

14:55.618 

15:20.659 

16:06.464 

+50.899 

+1:10.974 

+1:18.282 

+1:28.919 

+46.095 

+32.717 

+1:01.501 

+1:09.125 

+1:19.479 

+1:25.099 

+1:09.774 

+1:14.111 

+1:35.467 

+1:40.194 

+1:46.621 

+41.029 

+50.441 

+58.417 

+1:15.065 

+1:14.362 

+50.993 

+39.278 

+47.411 

+1:11.695 

+58.329 

+32.920 

+30.946 

+37.871 

+1:02.912 

+1:48.717 
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Race 

Samobor 4,100 km 
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(201) Klara TEPIĆ 

1 

2 

3 

(250) Patrick MUSTAČ 

1 

2 

3 

(156) Fabijan PEJIĆ 

1 

2 

(252) Nado KULUŠIĆ 

1 

2 

(251) Petar OBADIĆ 

1 

2 

(254) Dominic MARKOVINA 

1 

2 

(203) Ida TRSTENJAK 

1 

2 

(8) Matija MEŠTRIĆ 

1 

23:28.264 

23:29.872 

25:15.843 

22:23.536 

23:30.106 

28:19.648 

23:30.852 

23:10.954 

23:41.335 

27:16.941 

26:10.877 

29:07.328 

26:22.061 

30:14.036 

31:05.633 

32:39.766 

15:19.942 

+1.608 

+1:47.579 

+1:06.570 

+5:56.112 

+19.898 

+3:35.606 

+2:56.451 

+3:51.975 

+1:34.133 

(22) Stjepan HUNJAK 

1 

2 

3 

(258) Petar ŠKILJIĆ 

1 

2 

3 

(21) Igor ACS 

1 

2 

3 

(102) Manon MANTEI 

1 

2 

3 

(253) Lovro MARČELJA 

1 

2 

3 

(202) Anja NADU 

1 

2 

3 

(157) Borna KOVAČEVIĆ 

1 

2 

3 

(259) Ian PERAN 

1 

2 

3 

(261) Marin STIPČEVIĆ 

1 

2 

3 

(200) Jana FILIPOVIĆ 

1 

2 

3 

18:02.889 

20:17.508 

20:33.893 

18:26.325 

20:27.183 

20:33.104 

18:53.722 

20:44.411 

21:30.050 

19:41.225 

20:31.756 

21:43.871 

20:27.138 

20:08.317 

22:01.764 

20:01.575 

21:37.580 

22:02.305 

20:36.890 

22:30.240 

22:30.357 

21:14.090 

22:06.369 

22:21.296 

21:11.766 

23:13.169 

24:29.207 

22:01.185 

23:30.587 

24:19.893 

+2:14.619 

+2:31.004 

+2:00.858 

+2:06.779 

+1:50.689 

+2:36.328 

+50.531 

+2:02.646 

+18.821 

+1:53.447 

+1:36.005 

+2:00.730 

+1:53.350 

+1:53.467 

+52.279 

+1:07.206 

+2:01.403 

+3:17.441 

+1:29.402 

+2:18.708 
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Pos 

Master A 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified 

DNS 

Master B 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Master C 

1 

2 

Rekreativci 

1 

2 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

305 

301 

300 

302 

304 

303 

340 

341 

345 

346 

347 

343 

370 

371 

525 

524 

520 

UCI ID 

10073590951 

10080031246 

10028430377 

10028405826 

10058284351 

10058965371 

10015720650 

10073402914 

10028407644 

10017604470 

10104707440 

Jednodnevna 

10017585979 

10080225852 

10075109609 

jednodnevna 

10091556159 

Name 

ŽNIDARIĆ Marko 

HORVAT Luka 

DUNDOVIĆ Saša 

IVŠAK Damjan 

RADAKOVIĆ Ivan 

MILAKOVIĆ Domagoj 

BASTA Boris 

KOVAČ Tihomir 

ŠKRINJAR Goran 

STARMAN Jan 

ŠATROVIĆ Tihomir 

PERAN Jadran 

KURET Iztok 

PERIĆ Zoran 

DOMINKOVIĆ Saša 

LUŠETIĆ Chris 

HORVAT Darko 

Nat 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

SLO 

CRO 

CRO 

SLO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

Club 

Bk Mura Avantura 

BK Osijek 2010 

Adrenalina MTB Team

KASK Krapina 

BK Faust Vrančić 

BBK T-REX 

BBK T-REX 

BK Osijek 2010 

BK Ciklus 

Calcit Bike Team 

BBK Požega 

Individua 

KD Alpe SiS 

BK Kairos 

Individual 

Individual 

BBK Šišmiš 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

4 

4 

4 

3 

3 

2 

2 

Total Tm 

1h12'20" 

1h14'39" 

1h24'03" 

1h31'48" 

1h19'57" 

1h20'58" 

1h35'53" 

56'56" 

1h08'09" 

41'35" 

1h05'48" 

Diff 

00" 

02'19" 

11'43" 

19'28" 

1 Lap 

00" 

01'01" 

15'56" 

00" 

11'13" 

00" 

24'13" 

Sorted on Laps
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Pos 

DNS 

Sport 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified 

DNS 

U17 (W) 

1 

No. 

521 

504 

503 

501 

505 

500 

502 

220 

UCI ID 

jednodnevna 

jednodnevna 

10008595392 

10092715008 

jednodnevna 

jednodnevna 

jednodnevna 

10028447555 

Name 

KOPRIVNJAK Goran 

BAŽON Sandi 

TOMAŠEV Alen 

MAVRIN Božidar 

MARUŠEVEC Rene 

HODAP Pavao 

PETRANOVIĆ Robert 

ČOGA SPASOVSKI Dora 

Nat 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

Club 

Individual 

Individual 

BK Crikvenica 

BK Mura Avantura 

Individual 

Individual 

BK Opušteno 

BK Montes 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

3 

1 

2 

Total Tm 

48'58" 

56'24" 

58'36" 

1h07'37" 

57'42" 

Diff 

00" 

07'26" 

09'38" 

18'39" 

2 Laps 

00" 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 13.9.2020. 13:39:36 
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1 

2 

3 

(370) Iztok KURET 

1 

2 

3 

(501) Božidar MAVRIN 

1 

2 

3 

(505) Rene MARUŠEVEC 

1 

2 

3 

(371) Zoran PERIĆ 

1 

2 

3 

(304) Ivan RADAKOVIĆ 

1 

2 

3 

(525) Saša DOMINKOVIĆ 

1 

2 

(220) Dora ČOGA SPASOVSKI 

1 

2 

(524) Chris LUŠETIĆ 

1 

2 

(500) Pavao HODAP 

1 

(346) Jan STARMAN 

1 

2 

(347) Tihomir ŠATROVIĆ 

17:52.744 

19:04.732 

19:27.097 

18:01.759 

19:06.509 

19:47.885 

18:28.940 

20:09.647 

19:57.709 

20:37.418 

22:31.452 

24:28.825 

20:55.516 

22:38.597 

24:35.811 

21:05.271 

22:32.496 

28:49.484 

19:39.785 

21:55.622 

28:06.924 

29:35.932 

30:16.047 

35:32.350 

34:46.817 

20:38.019 

30:06.189 

+1:11.988 

+1:34.353 

+1:04.750 

+1:46.126 

+1:40.707 

+1:28.769 

+1:54.034 

+3:51.407 

+1:43.081 

+3:40.295 

+1:27.225 

+7:44.213 

+2:15.837 

+1:29.008 

+5:16.303 

+9:28.170 

1 

2 

23:18.345 

31:57.938 +8:39.593 (305) Marko ŽNIDARIĆ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(301) Luka HORVAT 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(340) Boris BASTA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(341) Tihomir KOVAČ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(300) Saša DUNDOVIĆ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(302) Damjan IVŠAK 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(345) Goran ŠKRINJAR 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(504) Sandi BAŽON 

1 

2 

3 

(503) Alen TOMAŠEV 

17:21.437 

18:27.522 

18:42.420 

17:49.276 

17:09.391 

18:27.872 

18:48.156 

20:14.480 

19:02.760 

19:30.605 

20:16.826 

21:07.238 

18:31.948 

20:12.165 

20:47.739 

21:26.947 

19:30.789 

20:50.431 

21:37.741 

22:04.706 

22:06.797 

22:59.285 

22:32.784 

24:09.345 

20:37.878 

25:09.592 

25:48.636 

24:16.937 

15:48.030 

16:25.732 

16:44.692 

+1:06.085 

+1:20.983 

+27.839 

+1:18.481 

+1:38.765 

+3:05.089 

+27.845 

+1:14.066 

+2:04.478 

+1:40.217 

+2:15.791 

+2:54.999 

+1:19.642 

+2:06.952 

+2:33.917 

+52.488 

+25.987 

+2:02.548 

+4:31.714 

+5:10.758 

+3:39.059 

+37.702 

+56.662 

Printed: 13.9.2020. 13:40:16 

www.grabarsport.hr Orbits Cycling 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

27. XCO Samobor 2020. - UCI C1 
Master, Sport, U17 W, Rekreativci 

Utrka 

Race 

Samobor 4,100 km 

13.9.2020. 12:00 



Pos 

U15 (M) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

U15 (W) 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

404 

402 

401 

405 

407 

400 

406 

403 

453 

450 

452 

451 

UCI ID 

10096460016 

10044106284 

10073886193 

10028439067 

10104837479 

10080158255 

10104649947 

10104659950 

10058281725 

10080422175 

10028426337 

10028408149 

Name 

SANDIĆ David 

PEČNJAK Filip 

IVANUŠIĆ HUBLIN David 

TURČIĆ Marko 

PETRLIĆ Lovro 

BOKUN Ivan 

VARGA Mihael 

PETRIC Ivan 

PUŠEC Mirta 

HUNJAK Ana 

NADU Lena 

LIPOVAC Amelie 

Nat 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

Club 

BK MTB Istra Pazin 

BGK Tuškanac 

BK Mura Avantura 

BK Novigrad 

BBK Krpelj 

BK Dugo Selo 

BK Dugo Selo 

BK Dugo Selo 

BK Montes 

BK Mura Avantura 

BK Montes 

BK Montes 

Laps 

7 

7 

7 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

7 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

23'01" 

25'38" 

25'54" 

26'35" 

Diff 

00" 

02'37" 

02'53" 

1 Lap 

' ' 

' ' 

' ' 

2 Laps 

00" 

1 Lap 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 13.9.2020. 11:13:14 

www.grabarsport.hr Orbits Cycling 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

27. XCO Samobor 2020.
U15 

Utrka 

Race 

Samobor 0,000 km 

13.9.2020. 10:45 

1 Lap 



4 

5 

6 

(400) Ivan BOKUN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(406) Mihael VARGA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(450) Ana HUNJAK 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(452) Lena NADU 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(403) Ivan PETRIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

4:02.799 

4:06.944 

4:52.962 

4:20.392 

4:10.101 

4:20.693 

4:08.510 

4:17.447 

4:27.696 

4:21.340 

4:06.887 

4:21.835 

4:34.750 

5:17.774 

5:11.021 

5:03.796 

5:04.342 

5:21.596 

5:19.173 

5:02.954 

6:31.349 

3:54.437 

4:19.527 

4:36.070 

4:36.729 

4:37.045 

4:17.615 

5:06.879 

5:23.779 

5:59.781 

6:26.978 

6:57.378 

+28.595 

+32.740 

+1:18.758 

+11.882 

+1.591 

+12.183 

+8.937 

+19.186 

+14.453 

+14.948 

+27.863 

+1:10.887 

+1:04.134 

+0.842 

+1.388 

+18.642 

+16.219 

+1:28.395 

+25.090 

+41.633 

+42.292 

+42.608 

+23.178 

+16.900 

+52.902 

+1:20.099 

+1:50.499 

(404) David SANDIĆ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(402) Filip PEČNJAK 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(401) David IVANUŠIĆ HUBLIN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(453) Mirta PUŠEC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(405) Marko TURČIĆ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(407) Lovro PETRLIĆ 

1 

2 

3 

3:07.997 

3:09.462 

3:25.410 

3:14.299 

3:17.065 

3:23.735 

3:23.901 

3:27.135 

3:31.657 

3:38.850 

3:43.298 

3:44.566 

3:42.196 

3:50.891 

3:22.008 

3:37.363 

3:53.854 

3:50.877 

3:33.131 

3:54.390 

3:42.755 

3:44.296 

3:36.033 

3:50.445 

3:47.067 

3:47.802 

3:57.253 

3:52.223 

3:46.329 

3:52.594 

3:51.913 

3:54.998 

4:00.826 

3:59.251 

3:46.391 

3:34.204 

3:42.065 

+1.465 

+17.413 

+6.302 

+9.068 

+15.738 

+15.904 

+4.522 

+11.715 

+16.163 

+17.431 

+15.061 

+23.756 

+15.355 

+31.846 

+28.869 

+11.123 

+32.382 

+20.747 

+8.263 

+14.412 

+11.034 

+11.769 

+21.220 

+16.190 

+6.265 

+5.584 

+8.669 

+14.497 

+12.922 

+12.187 

+7.861 

Printed: 13.9.2020. 11:17:25 

www.grabarsport.hr Orbits Cycling 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

27. XCO Samobor 2020. 
U15 

Utrka 

Race 

Samobor 0,000 km 

13.9.2020. 10:45 



Pos 

U13 (M) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

U13 (W) 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

605 

604 

601 

607 

606 

603 

602 

600 

650 

651 

652 

UCI ID 

10093189500 

10028430074 

10105472225 

10090326178 

10080160982 

10092654986 

10091563334 

10092944067 

10092619927 

10092619321 

10100854621 

Name 

PEJDO David 

PEČNJAK Fran 

TEPIĆ Vito 

RAĐENOVIĆ Luka 

VRŠIĆ Rene 

KUHAR Noa 

LIKIĆ Karlo 

KROBOT Simon 

KRPETA Lara 

KRPETA Lena 

SPEVAN Lea 

Nat 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

Club 

BBK Orlov Krug 

BGK Tuškanac 

BBK Šišmiš 

BK Dugo Selo 

BK Dugo Selo 

BK MTB Istra Pazin 

BBK Šišmiš 

BASK Vinica 

BBK Pakoštane 

BBK Pakoštane 

BASK Vinica 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

5 

5 

5 

Total Tm 

18'01" 

19'18" 

19'24" 

20'12" 

20'25" 

20'33" 

21'56" 

22'35" 

23'29" 

24'24" 

Diff 

00" 

01'17" 

01'23" 

02'11" 

02'24" 

02'32" 

03'55" 

- 1 Lap 

00" 

54" 

01'49" 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 13.9.2020. 10:36:19 

www.grabarsport.hr Orbits Cycling 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

27. XCO Samobor 2020.
U13 

Utrka 

Race 

Samobor 0,000 km 

13.9.2020. 10:15 



(650) Lara KRPETA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(651) Lena KRPETA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(652) Lea SPEVAN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(600) Simon KROBOT 

1 

2 

3 

4 

4:14.845 

4:43.257 

4:35.165 

4:30.850 

4:31.195 

4:30.401 

4:39.283 

4:31.707 

5:04.184 

4:44.216 

4:39.285 

4:35.468 

4:25.935 

4:58.163 

5:46.073 

4:56.263 

5:19.623 

5:42.059 

5:35.374 

+28.412 

+20.320 

+16.005 

+16.350 

+8.882 

+1.306 

+33.783 

+13.815 

+13.350 

+9.533 

+32.228 

+1:20.138 

+23.360 

+45.796 

+39.111 

(605) David PEJDO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(604) Fran PEČNJAK 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(601) Vito TEPIĆ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(607) Luka RAĐENOVIĆ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(606) Rene VRŠIĆ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(603) Noa KUHAR 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(602) Karlo LIKIĆ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

3:47.474 

3:22.607 

3:29.621 

3:29.849 

3:52.066 

3:49.895 

3:49.664 

3:56.341 

3:53.245 

3:49.697 

3:55.525 

3:51.364 

3:56.077 

3:52.972 

3:48.098 

3:54.253 

3:54.815 

4:06.162 

4:02.686 

4:14.355 

3:58.799 

4:07.035 

4:06.207 

4:08.726 

4:05.170 

3:52.849 

4:13.608 

4:23.063 

4:05.562 

3:58.532 

4:07.364 

4:18.086 

4:52.079 

4:19.698 

4:19.028 

+24.867 

+7.014 

+7.242 

+29.459 

+0.231 

+6.677 

+3.581 

+0.033 

+7.427 

+3.266 

+7.979 

+4.874 

+0.562 

+11.909 

+8.433 

+20.102 

+8.236 

+7.408 

+9.927 

+6.371 

+20.759 

+30.214 

+12.713 

+5.683 

+10.722 

+44.715 

+12.334 

+11.664 

Printed: 13.9.2020. 10:36:37 

www.grabarsport.hr Orbits Cycling 
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Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

27. XCO Samobor 2020. 
U13 

Utrka 

Race 

Samobor 0,000 km 

13.9.2020. 10:15 



Pos 

U11 (M) 

1 

2 

3 

U11 (W) 

1 

2 

No. 

802 

801 

800 

835 

836 

UCI ID 

10095795867 

10095955010 

10080158457 

10059526355 

10100856035 

Name 

NORŠIĆ Filip 

ZUBAN Roko 

DRAGIČEVIĆ Luka 

KLARIĆ Maša 

SPEVAN Sara 

Nat 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

Club 

BBK Šišmiš 

BK Montes 

BK Montes 

BBK Orlov Krug 

BASK Vinica 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

Total Tm 

15'38" 

19'03" 

19'06" 

22'20" 

Diff 

00" 

03'25" 

03'28" 

00" 

- 1 Lap 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 13.9.2020. 9:57:03 

www.grabarsport.hr Orbits Cycling 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

27. XCO Samobor 2020.
U11 

Utrka 

Race 

Samobor 0,000 km 

13.9.2020. 09:45 



(802) Filip NORŠIĆ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(801) Roko ZUBAN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(800) Luka DRAGIČEVIĆ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(835) Maša KLARIĆ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(836) Sara SPEVAN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

2:52.887 

3:11.359 

3:08.566 

3:12.488 

3:13.338 

3:33.820 

3:54.005 

3:48.106 

3:55.323 

3:51.859 

3:39.217 

3:51.137 

3:48.810 

3:58.443 

3:49.158 

4:21.999 

4:24.705 

4:19.218 

4:41.900 

4:32.537 

4:46.218 

5:11.618 

5:52.503 

5:53.926 

+18.472 

+15.679 

+19.601 

+20.451 

+20.185 

+14.286 

+21.503 

+18.039 

+11.920 

+9.593 

+19.226 

+9.941 

+2.781 

+5.487 

+22.682 

+13.319 

+25.400 

+1:06.285 

+1:07.708 

Printed: 13.9.2020. 9:57:23 

www.grabarsport.hr Orbits Cycling 
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27. XCO Samobor 2020. 
U11 

Utrka 

Race 

Samobor 0,000 km 

13.9.2020. 09:45 



Pos 

U9 (M) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

850 

852 

853 

851 

UCI ID 

10080213425 

10107013313 

10106745551 

10092951444 

Name 

HORVAT Jan 

ŠIPEK Ian 

SUDEC Adrian 

HRGAR Vinko 

Nat 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

Club 

BBK Šišmiš 

BASK Vinica 

BK Montes 

BASK Vinica 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

08'48" 

09'15" 

09'32" 

10'27" 

Diff 

00" 

27" 

44" 

01'39" 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 13.9.2020. 9:24:50 

www.grabarsport.hr Orbits Cycling 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

27. XCO Samobor 2020. 
U9 

Utrka 

Race (4 Laps) 

Samobor 0,000 km 

13.9.2020. 09:15 



(850) Jan HORVAT 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(852) Ian ŠIPEK 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(853) Adrian SUDEC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(851) Vinko HRGAR 

1 

2 

3 

4 

2:06.600 

2:12.763 

2:12.336 

2:16.714 

2:10.247 

2:19.568 

2:20.471 

2:24.866 

2:11.743 

2:20.624 

2:30.459 

2:30.048 

2:26.886 

2:28.011 

2:59.533 

2:33.532 

+6.163 

+5.736 

+10.114 

+9.321 

+10.224 

+14.619 

+8.881 

+18.716 

+18.305 

+1.125 

+32.647 

+6.646 

Printed: 13.9.2020. 9:25:24 

www.grabarsport.hr Orbits Cycling 
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Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

27. XCO Samobor 2020. 
U9 

Utrka 

Race (4 Laps) 

Samobor 0,000 km 

13.9.2020. 09:15 



Pos 

U7 (M) 

1 

U7 (W) 

1 

No. 

900 

902 

UCI ID 

10107823968 

10107823867 

Name 

PASKA Lovro 

HORVAT Vita 

Nat 

CRO 

CRO 

Club 

BBK Šišmiš 

BBK Šišmiš 

Laps 

2 

2 

Total Tm 

07'20" 

07'06" 

Diff 

00" 

00" 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 13.9.2020. 9:02:19 

www.grabarsport.hr Orbits Cycling 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

27. XCO Samobor 2020. 
U7 

Utrka 

Race 

Samobor 0,000 km 

13.9.2020. 09:00 



(902) Vita HORVAT 

1 

2 

(900) Lovro PASKA 

1 

2 

3:30.508 

3:35.829 

3:50.729 

3:30.098 

+5.321 

+20.631 

Printed: 13.9.2020. 9:02:46 

www.grabarsport.hr Orbits Cycling 

www.mylaps.com 
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27. XCO Samobor 2020. 
U7 

Utrka 

Race 

Samobor 0,000 km 

13.9.2020. 09:00 






	Naslovnica
	01 - Race - Elite, Juniors, U17M
	02 - Race - Elite, Juniors, U17M - Laptimes
	03 - Race - Master, Sport, U17 W, Rekreativci
	04 - Race - Master, Sport, U17 W, Rekreativci - Laptimes
	09 - Race - U15
	10 - Race - U15 - Laptimes
	07 - Race - U13
	08 - Race - U13 - Laptimes
	Race - U11
	Race - U11 - Laptimes
	Race - U9
	Race - U9 - Laptimes
	Race - U7
	Race - U7 - Laptimes
	05 - Poredak klubova

